

King County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	201	7-0308	Version:	1			
Туре:	Moti	on			Status:	Passed	
File created:	8/14	/2017			In control:	Budget and Fiscal Managem	ent Committee
On agenda:					Final action:	10/9/2017	
Enactment date:					Enactment #	#: 14971	
Title:	A MOTION confirming the executive's appointment of William Gates, who resides in council district seven, to the King County investment pool advisory committee, filling the elected official or employee of a fire district position.						
Sponsors:	Pete von Reichbauer						
Indexes:	Appointments, Executive Services						
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Motion 14971.pdf, 2. 2017-0308 legislative review form, 3. A. Application, B. Financial Disclosure Statement, C. Board Profile, D. Appointment Letter, 4. 2017-0308 transmittal letter, 5. 2017- 0308_SR_IPAC_Appointment_William_Gates.docx, 6. 2017- 0308_SR_Dated_09272017_IPAC_Appointment_William_Gates.docx						
Date	Ver.	Action By	/		A	Action	Result
10/9/2017	1	Metropo	litan King C	County	/ Council F	Passed	Pass
9/27/2017	1	Budget a	and Fiscal N ee	Mana	gement F	Recommended Do Pass	Pass
9/13/2017	1	Budget a Commit	and Fiscal N ee	Manag	gement [Deferred	
8/14/2017	1	Metropo	litan King C	County	Council I	ntroduced and Referred	
Clerk 07/25/201	17						

A MOTION confirming the executive's appointment of William Gates, who

resides in council district seven, to the King County investment pool advisory

committee, filling the elected official or employee of a fire district position.

BE IT MOVED by the Council of King County:

The county executive's appointment of William Gates, who resides in council district seven, to the King

County investment pool advisory committee, filling the elected

official or employee of a fire district position, for a two-year term to expire on April 30, 2019, is hereby

confirmed.